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ADELAIDE WALL-MOUNT TOILET BRUSH HOLDER 
SKU: 929504 
Code: SH413151, SH413152, SH413153, SH413154, SH413155 
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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Traditional 
 Material: Brass 
 Length: 6-3/4" 
 Width: 4-1/2" 
 Height: 14-1/2" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes 
 Assembly Required: No 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Made of solid brass and porcelain.  

• Decorative base plates measure 2-3/4" in diameter.  

• Toilet brush included. 

• Toilet brush holder swivels.   
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 929504

ADELAIDE WALL-MOUNT TOILET BRUSH 
HOLDER

4-1/2" (114 mm)

6-3/4"
(171 mm)

14-1/2"
(368 mm)

2-3/4"
(70 mm)




